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Description

199207020001
29401

07/02/1992
01:02:56

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS

10 54 Lot#:10
Book:10 Pg:54

199207280001
51971

07/28/1992
09:00:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52041

07/28/1992
09:00:07

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52021

07/28/1992
09:00:05

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52051

07/28/1992
09:00:08

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
51921

07/28/1992
08:59:56

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
51931

07/28/1992
08:59:57

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52071

07/28/1992
09:00:09

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52061

07/28/1992
09:00:09

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52101

07/28/1992
09:00:12

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52091

07/28/1992
09:00:11

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52121

07/28/1992
09:00:15

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52141

07/28/1992
09:00:17

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52131

07/28/1992
09:00:16

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52081

07/28/1992
09:00:10

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N



199207280001
52111

07/28/1992
09:00:14

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52151

07/28/1992
09:00:17

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52201

07/28/1992
09:00:23

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52161

07/28/1992
09:00:18

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52191

07/28/1992
09:00:21

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52171

07/28/1992
09:00:19

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52181

07/28/1992
09:00:20

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52211

07/28/1992
09:00:24

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52261

07/28/1992
09:00:28

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52241

07/28/1992
09:00:27

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52221

07/28/1992
09:00:25

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52251

07/28/1992
09:00:27

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52231

07/28/1992
09:00:26

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52271

07/28/1992
09:00:29

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52281

07/28/1992
09:00:30

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N


