Search	Criteria Fi	ilters Appli	ed: Party	Seq= 1,0;	RoleFilter	= 1,0; Nam	ne= FIRST	NATION	AL BANK	OF GAINE	SVILLE;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199207020001 29401	07/02/1992 01:02:56	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS			10	54		Lot#:10 Book:10 Pg:54
199207280001 51971	07/28/1992 09:00:00	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
199207280001 52041	07/28/1992 09:00:07	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
199207280001 52021	07/28/1992 09:00:05	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
199207280001 52051	07/28/1992 09:00:08	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
199207280001 51921	07/28/1992 08:59:56	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
199207280001 51931	07/28/1992 08:59:57	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
199207280001 52071	07/28/1992 09:00:09	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
199207280001 52061	07/28/1992 09:00:09	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
199207280001 52101	07/28/1992 09:00:12	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
199207280001 52091	07/28/1992 09:00:11	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
199207280001 52121	07/28/1992 09:00:15	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
199207280001 52141	07/28/1992 09:00:17	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
199207280001 52131	07/28/1992 09:00:16	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
199207280001 52081	07/28/1992 09:00:10	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						

	I			-				1	
199207280001 52111	07/28/1992 09:00:14	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				
199207280001 52151	07/28/1992 09:00:17	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				
199207280001 52201	07/28/1992 09:00:23	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				
199207280001 52161	07/28/1992 09:00:18	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				
199207280001 52191	07/28/1992 09:00:21	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				
199207280001 52171	07/28/1992 09:00:19	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				
199207280001 52181	07/28/1992 09:00:20	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				
199207280001 52211	07/28/1992 09:00:24	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				
199207280001 52261	07/28/1992 09:00:28	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				
199207280001 52241	07/28/1992 09:00:27	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				
199207280001 52221	07/28/1992 09:00:25	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				
199207280001 52251	07/28/1992 09:00:27	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				
199207280001 52231	07/28/1992 09:00:26	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				
199207280001 52271	07/28/1992 09:00:29	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				
199207280001 52281	07/28/1992 09:00:30	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				